
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  SC Hemminge… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 8 10 16 3 12

159
10:15

2
10

3
11

4
12

6
14

8
15

9
Auszeit

10:14

Ende
15:21 B  SF Aligse II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 11 1 6 2 3

25

╳

11
1
18

3
19

6
20

8
23

10
25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:24 B  SF Aligse II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 9 11 1 6 5

258
19:17

2
11
25

4
15

5
17

7
18

8
19

10
24 Auszeit

Ende
15:59 A  SC Hemminge… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 8 10 16 9 12

20

╳

13
20

2
14

3
15

4
16

7
17

10
19

Auszeit

14:14
19:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:02 A  SC Hemminge… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 8 16 3 12

2011
3:11

0
12

2
14

3
20

4 7 10 Auszeit

2:10
14:21

Ende
16:31 B  SF Aligse II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 6 5 3 8 11

25

╳

17
2
18

10
22

11
25

14 15
Auszeit

22:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 5 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld vs. SF Aligse II B
Spiel 67 09.03.2024 15:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Hohe Bünte
30966 Hemmingen
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A  SC Hemminge… 8/14

3 Hemme, Marit X
7 Kämpfer, Nicole X
8 von Marcard, Kathrin X
9 Dumke, Nora X

10 Kistenmacher, Lyn X
11 Voges, Julia X
12 Laag, Leonie X
16 Hiemsch, Belrays Sara X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Hiemsch, Bastian E
CT Plinke, Franziska E

C

B  SF Aligse II 10/14
1 Langner, Gina X
2 Wilzewski, Anna-Lena X
3 Conrad, Svenja X
5 Dunker, Sophie X
6 Wieder, Christin X
7 Prinzhorn, Jeanette
8 Schmeinck, Anna X
9 Wallura, Nele X

11 Gurkasch, Alicia X
13 Faak, Anika X
B  Libero
13 Faak, Anika X
B  Offizielle
T Prinzhorn, Marc

CT Barklage, Steffen

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SC Hemminge… SF Aligse II B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 15 1 21 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 20 2 35 25 1 1 0
2 1 0 20 3 29 25 1 0 1

4
5

5 2 0 55 85 75 3 1 1
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:31 Dauer: 1:31

Sieger: SF Aligse II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Feldenhauer, Tim 1
2 Groß, Lena 2

Schr. Müller-Wirts, Alina
Assist. Müller-Wirts, Alina
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